
Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

5000. SHOT LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 692 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY RENATE LYNN FINLEY101.00

2 688 Zeena Lena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED Nonnie  Casselman-Reed99.00

3 988 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (Collegiate) Thomas Hicks96.00

4 700 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) KENDRA SMITH89.00

5 936 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER Thomas J Hicks88.00

6 746 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU RED) ASHLEY ADAMS83.00

7 676 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP Trent J Pearson81.00

8 927 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir77.00

9 725 Detroit Lean Johana Jarosova (NCTC) Johana Jarosova77.00

10 987 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD Joe Edward Woodard72.00

11 953 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN Becky Horlen72.00

12 750 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU MARIANNE EASTER65.00

13 749 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 65.00

14 7 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) Hayley Walker64.00

15 717 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh Jessica Holub Rumbaugh64.00

16 11 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon GILLEAN NIXON62.00

17 680 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS BALANCE RANCH59.00

18 685 Quintana Cassy Macee Casselman-Reed NONIE CASSELMAN-REED59.00

19 53 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) Rieta Dufurrena57.00

20 2 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) TAMU56.00

21 961 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH ANGELA SMITH53.00

22 4 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) TAYLOR GODWIN48.00

23 723 Peekaboo Mif Walker Priester (Collegiate) WALKER PRIESTER39.00

24 681 Mr Sonnys Gold Bar Natalie Holt Natalie Holt35.00

25 740 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (TTU BLACK) Jim Cogdell33.00

26 25 Peptos Sugar Bar ASHLEY HEINEN ASHLEY HEINEN32.00

27 957 Hey Ima Houston JENNIFER HOLLOWAY Jennifer Holloway14.00

28 956 Gin Four Eddie JIM TRUEMPER James R. Truemper13.00



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

50. SHOT LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 927 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 78.00 Robert Muir29.00

2 988 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (Collegiate) 75.50 Thomas Hicks28.00

3 987 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 75.50 Joe Edward Woodard27.00

4 692 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 74.50 RENATE LYNN FINLEY26.00

5 676 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 74.50 Trent J Pearson25.00

6 11 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon 74.00 GILLEAN NIXON24.00

7 680 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 74.00 BALANCE RANCH23.00

8 953 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 73.50 Becky Horlen22.00

9 750 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 72.50 MARIANNE EASTER21.00

10 961 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 72.50 ANGELA SMITH20.00

11 688 Zeena Lena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED 72.00 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed19.00

12 2 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 71.50 TAMU18.00

13 936 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 71.00 Thomas J Hicks17.00

14 700 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) 71.00 KENDRA SMITH16.00

15 4 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) 70.50 TAYLOR GODWIN15.00

16 746 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU RED) 70.50 ASHLEY ADAMS14.00

17 681 Mr Sonnys Gold Bar Natalie Holt 70.50 Natalie Holt13.00

18 725 Detroit Lean Johana Jarosova (NCTC) 70.00 Johana Jarosova12.00

19 723 Peekaboo Mif Walker Priester (Collegiate) 70.00 WALKER PRIESTER11.00

20 740 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (TTU BLACK) 69.00 Jim Cogdell10.00

21 25 Peptos Sugar Bar ASHLEY HEINEN 69.00 ASHLEY HEINEN9.00

22 53 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 68.50 Rieta Dufurrena8.00

23 685 Quintana Cassy Macee Casselman-Reed 68.50 NONIE CASSELMAN-REED7.00

24 956 Gin Four Eddie JIM TRUEMPER 68.50 James R. Truemper6.00

25 749 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 67.50 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 5.00

26 696 Guns On Sunset HARVEY SCHRAEDER 67.50 HARVEY SCHRAEDER4.00

27 717 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 66.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh3.00

28 7 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 66.00 Hayley Walker2.00

DQ 957 Hey Ima Houston JENNIFER HOLLOWAY 0.00 Jennifer Holloway0.00



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

54. SHOT LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 746 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU RED) 72.50 ASHLEY ADAMS31.00

2 692 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 72.50 RENATE LYNN FINLEY30.00

3 700 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) 72.50 KENDRA SMITH29.00

4 688 Zeena Lena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED 72.50 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed28.00

5 936 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 71.00 Thomas J Hicks27.00

6 725 Detroit Lean Johana Jarosova (NCTC) 71.00 Johana Jarosova26.00

7 988 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (Collegiate) 71.00 Thomas Hicks25.00

8 723 Peekaboo Mif Walker Priester (Collegiate) 71.00 WALKER PRIESTER24.00

9 4 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) 70.50 TAYLOR GODWIN23.00

10 685 Quintana Cassy Macee Casselman-Reed 70.50 NONIE CASSELMAN-REED22.00

11 749 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 70.00 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 21.00

12 717 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 70.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh20.00

13 676 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 69.50 Trent J Pearson19.00

14 11 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon 68.50 GILLEAN NIXON18.00

15 696 Guns On Sunset HARVEY SCHRAEDER 68.50 HARVEY SCHRAEDER17.00

16 7 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 68.00 Hayley Walker16.00

17 927 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 68.00 Robert Muir15.00

18 680 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 66.50 BALANCE RANCH14.00

19 48 Dakota Wolf Kamber Ulmer 66.00 Kamber Ulmer13.00

20 953 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 65.50 Becky Horlen12.00

21 681 Mr Sonnys Gold Bar Natalie Holt 65.50 Natalie Holt11.00

22 987 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 64.50 Joe Edward Woodard10.00

23 957 Hey Ima Houston JENNIFER HOLLOWAY 63.50 Jennifer Holloway9.00

24 53 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 62.50 Rieta Dufurrena8.00

25 961 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 62.50 ANGELA SMITH7.00

26 750 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 60.00 MARIANNE EASTER6.00

27 740 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (TTU BLACK) 57.00 Jim Cogdell5.00

OP 28 25 Peptos Sugar Bar ASHLEY HEINEN 68.00 ASHLEY HEINEN4.00

OP 29 19 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Sadie R Church 67.00 Sadie R Church3.00

OP 30 956 Gin Four Eddie JIM TRUEMPER 54.50 James R. Truemper2.00

OP 31 2 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 0.00 TAMU1.00



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

52. SHOT LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 936 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 73.00 Thomas J Hicks29.00

2 2 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 71.50 TAMU28.00

3 725 Detroit Lean Johana Jarosova (NCTC) 71.50 Johana Jarosova27.00

4 749 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 71.00 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 26.00

5 688 Zeena Lena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED 70.50 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed25.00

6 717 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 70.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh24.00

7 700 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) 70.00 KENDRA SMITH23.00

8 692 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 68.50 RENATE LYNN FINLEY22.00

9 676 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 68.50 Trent J Pearson21.00

10 746 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU RED) 67.50 ASHLEY ADAMS20.00

11 961 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 67.50 ANGELA SMITH19.00

12 988 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (Collegiate) 67.50 Thomas Hicks18.00

13 7 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 67.50 Hayley Walker17.00

14 685 Quintana Cassy Macee Casselman-Reed 66.00 NONIE CASSELMAN-REED16.00

15 953 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 65.50 Becky Horlen15.00

16 25 Peptos Sugar Bar ASHLEY HEINEN 65.00 ASHLEY HEINEN14.00

17 927 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 63.50 Robert Muir13.00

18 997 Deltas Foxy Big Heart James Jones 63.00 JAMES JONES12.00

19 53 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 62.50 Rieta Dufurrena11.00

20 750 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 61.00 MARIANNE EASTER10.00

21 987 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 60.00 Joe Edward Woodard9.00

22 11 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon 60.00 GILLEAN NIXON8.00

23 4 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) 59.00 TAYLOR GODWIN7.00

24 740 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (TTU BLACK) 58.50 Jim Cogdell6.00

25 681 Mr Sonnys Gold Bar Natalie Holt 55.50 Natalie Holt5.00

OP 26 957 Hey Ima Houston JENNIFER HOLLOWAY 61.50 Jennifer Holloway4.00

OP 27 680 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 58.00 BALANCE RANCH3.00

OP 28 723 Peekaboo Mif Walker Priester (Collegiate) 57.00 WALKER PRIESTER2.00

OP 29 956 Gin Four Eddie JIM TRUEMPER 55.50 James R. Truemper1.00



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

56. SHOT LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 53 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 82.00 Rieta Dufurrena30.00

2 7 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 79.50 Hayley Walker29.00

3 750 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 79.00 MARIANNE EASTER28.00

4 688 Zeena Lena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED 78.50 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed27.00

5 987 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 78.00 Joe Edward Woodard26.00

6T 19 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Sadie R Church 77.50 Sadie R Church25.00

6T 988 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (Collegiate) 77.50 Thomas Hicks25.00

8T 953 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 76.50 Becky Horlen23.00

8T 692 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 76.50 RENATE LYNN FINLEY23.00

10 700 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) 75.50 KENDRA SMITH21.00

11 927 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 75.00 Robert Muir20.00

12 680 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 74.00 BALANCE RANCH19.00

13 746 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU RED) 73.50 ASHLEY ADAMS18.00

14 717 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh17.00

15 676 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 72.50 Trent J Pearson16.00

16 936 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 72.00 Thomas J Hicks15.00

17 685 Quintana Cassy Macee Casselman-Reed 71.50 NONIE CASSELMAN-REED14.00

18 749 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 71.00 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 13.00

19T 725 Detroit Lean Johana Jarosova (NCTC) 69.00 Johana Jarosova12.00

19T 740 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (TTU BLACK) 69.00 Jim Cogdell12.00

19T 11 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon 69.00 GILLEAN NIXON12.00

22T 2 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 68.50 TAMU9.00

22T 48 Dakota Wolf Kamber Ulmer 68.50 Kamber Ulmer9.00

24 961 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 68.00 ANGELA SMITH7.00

25 681 Mr Sonnys Gold Bar Natalie Holt 66.50 Natalie Holt6.00

26 25 Peptos Sugar Bar ASHLEY HEINEN 66.00 ASHLEY HEINEN5.00

27 956 Gin Four Eddie JIM TRUEMPER 62.00 James R. Truemper4.00

28 4 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) 60.00 TAYLOR GODWIN3.00

29 723 Peekaboo Mif Walker Priester (Collegiate) 57.00 WALKER PRIESTER2.00

30 957 Hey Ima Houston JENNIFER HOLLOWAY 51.00 Jennifer Holloway1.00


